Department Abbreviations - BA (Business Administration), ED ( Economic Development), HR (Human Resources), IT (Information Technology), PW (Public Works), RDA
(Redevelopment Authority) & WWTP (Wastewater Treatment Plant)

Date Res. Duration Between Services Amount Department
1/5/2017 The Kapoor Company Professional Services See Agreement BA
1/5/2017 Vision Benefits of America Contract Renewal See Agreement HR
1/9/2017 PA Dept. of Health SAP # 4100073278 - Zika Prevention See Agreement Health
1/9/2017 Control Systems 21 2017 Instrumentation Repair and Maintenance See Agreement WWTP

Service
1/9/2017 2017-2018 County of York Snow and Ice Removal at County Owned Bridges See Agreement PW
1/11/2017 York College Marketview Arts Facility Rental See Agreement Mayor
1/12/2017 Chard Snyder Health Reimbursement Arrangement See Agreement HR
1/17/2017 48 months Block Business Systems Equipment Rental See Agreement IT
1/17/2017 Business Information Group Core Switching Infrastructure Assistance See Agreement IT
1/19/2017 IMT Voni Grimes Gym and Campus Park Master Plan $25,000.00 ED
1/19/2017 IMT Implementation of the Northeast Neighborhood $17,000.00 ED
Plan
1/23/2017 Chard Snyder S105 Health Reimbursement Arrangement Plan See Agreement HR
1/24/2017 Buchart Horn 2017 Retainer Work $28,100.00 WWTP
1/24/2017 Buchart Horn Electrical Systems Technical Support $43,728.00 WWTP
1/27/2017 TRG Inc. Engineering and Traffic Study See Agreement BA
1/30/2017 Muniservices LLC. The EZTransparency Service Agreement See Agreement BA
2/1/2017 Buchart Horn 2015 Sanitary Sewer Improvements Project Reduced the Total Project Cost By WWTP
$3,690.75
2/1/2017 1/31/2018 Mary Yeaple 2017-2018 Special Events Consultant $60,600.00 PW
2/1/2017 1/1/2018 Stewart & Tate Inc. 2017 Contract Extension - Equipment Rental See Agreement PW
2/3/2017 Gans, Gans & Associates Inc.  |Search for a Sewer Maintenance Supervisor See Agreement HR
2/9/2017 B. Moyer Radio Communication| Maintenance/ Service Agreement See Agreement Police
2/9/2017 Crispus Attucks Association Lead Dust Wipe Collection & Assessment See Agreement Health
2/15/2017 16 Market Street York LP To Construct an ADA Compliant Ramp on a See Agreement ED
Portion of Cherry Lane
2/15/2017 Buchart Horn Professional Services - Penn Market See Agreement RDA
2/15/2017 YBIDA City Process and Collect Authority Fees $2,750.00 Treasurer




2/16/2017 Cornish & Associates Inc. Speaking Engagement Agreement $1,200.00 Mayor
2/20/2017 Buchart Horn Various Projects $27,800.00 WWTP
2/20/2017 Rycamsco 2017 TOYC Event - Caterer $3,600.00 PW
2/23/2017 The Food Trust Penn Market Planning $50,000.00 RDA
2/23/2017 19 Susquehanna Air Conditioning |Replacement of a Condenser Unit @ the York $102,740.00 PW
Refrigeration Services Inc. City Ice Arena
3/3/2017 Gavin Advertising Marketing Services $13,750.00 Health
3/3/2017 2017 Richard E. Martin 118 S. Cherry Lane - Lease Contract $325 per month Police
3/3/2017 Zagster Inc. Provide Bike Sharing Program See Agreement Health
3/6/2017 19 Fulton Leasing Company (2) New Trenton Air Cooled Condensers See Agreement PW
3/6/2017 Matthew E. Jackson Professional Services See Agreement Mayor
3/10/2017 26 Buchart Horn Inc. Eng. Services for the Fireside Sanitary Sewer See Agreement PW
Project
3/10/2017 York College of PA Police Services - Southwest Neighborhood See Agreement Police
3/13/2017 27 SBA Steel LLC Lease Amendment for a Communications Site See Agreement PW
Lease
3/16/2017 Quality Equipment Agreement $7,769.00 Health
3/21/2017 White Rose Bar & Grill Catering Services - State of the City $4,010.00 Mayor
3/23/2017 Crispus Attucks Association Inc.| Amendment - Boundary Ave. Project Revised Amount - $480,000 ED
3/23/2017 Garland/DBS Inc. Replacement of a Roof @ Fire Station $45,217.00 PW
3/30/3017 Leroy Buckingham Softball Summer & Fall League Coordinator $2,950.00 PW
3/30/2017 Maher Duessel 2016 Financial Statements - Two Engagement See Agreement Finance
Letters
4/17/2017 Enterprise FM Trust Equity Lease Agreement See Agreement BA
4/17/2017 3 years Richard E. Martin Amendment - 118 S Cherry Ln - Lease Agreement See Agreement Police
4/21/2017 227 W Market St. Association | |_ease Agreement for Parking Spaces See Agreement PW
4/21/2017 I B Abel Inc. Settlement Agreement & Release See Agreement Solicitor
4/21/2017 White Rose Grill and Bar Mayor's State of the City Address - Catering See Agreement Mayor
5/1/2017 Atomic Bounce 2017 Olde York Street Fair $2,390.00 PW
5/1/2017 Fulton Bank Authorization Certificate for Susquehanna Air $35,959.00 PW
Conditioning Refrigeration Service Inc.
5/1/2017 3/31/17 to Mobile Data Computer Service
12/31/17 Addendum Agreement See Agreement Police




5/5/2017 Fulton Bank Equipment PO for a Tennant ATLV $39,725.39 PW
5/5/2017 Redevelopment Authority of the |Provide Consulting Services to Penn Market &
coy Strategic Planning Services - The Food Trust $50,000.00 Health
5/5/2017 Screen Vision Media Zika Public Outreach Campaign @ Frank York
Queensgate $6,806.00 Health
5/5/2017 Transportation Resource Group |Traffic Eng. Services for the N. George St Bridge/
Shared Use Path Project $43,000.00 PW
5/9/2017 45 Crown Castle Amend the Term of a Lease for an Existing
Cellular Tower @ Memorial Park See Agreement PW
5/12/2017 United Public Safety E-Commerce Services See Agreement ED
5/12/2017 46 York County History Center Sale of the Three Properties See Agreement Solicitor
5/19/2017 York County 2016 Byrne Justice Assistance Grant Program $43,654.00 Police
5/19/2017 43 Fulton Bank Lease Agreement - Jacobsen HR700 Wide Area
Mower $67,940.27 PW
5/19/2017 4/5/17 to York Materials Group Superpaver Asphalt Mixes
4/5/18 $94,510.00 PW
5/30/2017 Chard, Snyder & Associates Inc. |/Administrative Service Agreement
See Agreement HR
5/30/2017 Susquehanna Group Advisors  |Provide Municipal Advisory Service
Inc. See Agreement HR
6/6/2017 6/1/17 - Developer 320 W Princess St. Project
12/31/2019 $166,500.00 ED
6/6/2017 Metro Technology Services Inc. |Alert/Care Software Lic. & Service
See Agreement Police
6/9/2017 Transportation Resource Group |Professional Services - Street Design Guidelines
Inc. Lump Sum Cost of 7,500.00 Health
6/16/2017 56 Skipjacks Hockey Club LLC Lease Amendment See Agreement PW
6/22/2017 Buchart Horn Amendment for Misc. Assignments - Proposal #
33949A $25,300.00 PW
6/22/2017 Creative York Yorkfest Arts Festival - Coordinate/Execute
Juried Exhibition/ Chalk Walk $8,350.00 PW
6/22/2017 Fulton Bank Lease Agreement -(2) Trenton Air Cooled
Condensers $5,137.00 PW
6/22/2017 Capstone Turbine Corp. Contract Extension - Maintenance Microturbines
$66,557.00 per year PW
6/27/2017 29 Fulton Bank Lease Agreement - 2017 Chevrolet K2500
Silverado Crew Cab Truck See Agreement PW
6/30/2017 Fulton Bank Lease Agreement - Sand/Infield Pro 5040 See Agreement PW




7/17/2017

Lancaster Housing Opportunity

2017 CDBG - LHOP/HAP

Partnership $26,500.00 Housing
7/17/2017 Lancaster Housing Opportunity |2017 CDBG - LHOP/HCP
Partnership $26,500.00 Housing
7/17/2017 Axon Enterprise Inc. TASER 60 Plan See Agreement Police
7/17/2017 Fulton Bank 2017 Elgin Pelican PD P Dual Street Sweeper See Agreement PW
7/31/2017 Buchart Horn Penn Market Reverse Subdivision Agreement See Agreement ED
7/31/2017 Habitat For Humanity 836 and 838 W Locust St. Project Build $70,000.00 Housing
7/31/2017 Fulton Bank 2017 Ford F-250 Pick-up Truck w/Plow See Agreement PW
7/31/2017 Lamar Yorkfest Arts Festival Billboards $2,750.00 PW
7/31/2017 McNees Wallace & Nurick LLC |Inter-Municipal Agreement Service During
Monetization of City Assets Project See Agreement BA
8/8/2017 Duff & Phelps LLC. Consulting Services - Fixed Asset $4,300.00 BA
8/8/2017 Maillie LLP 2016 Financial Statements See Agreement BA
8/8/2017 Verizon Networkfleet GSA - Hardware & Service See Agreement BA
8/11/2017 The Jost Project Yorkfest Jazz Concert $1,000.00 PW
8/11/2017 71 All City Management Services |Amendment - School Crossing Guard Services See Agreement Police
8/14/2017 Klugh Animal Control Animal Control Services See Agreement Police
8/16/2017 Loma J Glover Ray Crenshaw Neighborhood Awards See Agreement Mayor
8/16/2017 PFM Asset Management LLC | Investment Advisor See Agreement BA
8/18/2017 Cindy Steele Professional Services - Yorkfest $2,000.00 PW
8/18/2017 PA Dept. of Health Immunization and Lead Hazard Control See Agreement Health
8/25/2017 Dilworth Paxson Bond Counsel - General Obligation Bonds Series
of 2017 See Engagement Letter BA
8/25/2017 78 Kinsley Construction 2017 Street Improvements Project See Agreement PW
8/30/2017 Fireworks Extravaganza Fireworks Display - Labor Day $4,500.00 PW
9/8/2017 Bernard Anthony Inc. Demolition of 324-326 S George St. $34,500.00 RDA
9/8/2017 Bernard Anthony Inc. Demolition of 218 Liberty Ct. $14,800.00 RDA
9/8/2017 County of York Lead-Based Paint Hazard Control & Healthy
Homes See Agreement Health
9/8/2017 PennDot Intergovernmental Cooperation Agreement for the
US Route 30 Adaptive Signals See Agreement PW
9/8/2017 JNS Enterprises Demolition of 353 S. George St. $17,300.00 RDA
9/12/2017 CureMD Electronic Health Record Implementation See Agreement Health




9/12/2017 Fulton Bank 2017 Tennant ATLV 4300 Litter Vacuum See Agreement PW
9/15/2017 Smokin Gunnz Entertainment - York Bike Night $1,000.00 PW
9/25/2017 2 Years D. Plump Consulting 2018 Taste of York City Event See Agreement PW
9/25/2017 Washington & Dowling Demolition of 632 S Queen St. $30,200.00 RDA
9/25/2017 County of York York Homebuyer Assistance Program See Agreement Housing
9/26/2017 5 Years Hewlett-Packard Financial Lease Agreement - Workstation
Services Company See Agreement IT
9/29/2017 93 County of York Amended & Restated Intergovernmental
Cooperation Agreement for the Implementation See Agreement PW




